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Edmondo Testaguzza & Matteo Ugolini design
CLUSTER pendant

LAMP

CEILING CUP

Ceraunavolta
Ceraunavolta
Capodimonte
Sahara
Work in progress
Sherwood e Robin
Norma M

Ø500 x h.53mm

- SE135 1S
- SE135 3S
- SE129 1B 
- SE668KB
- SE125 1B
- SE151 BB
- SE640EB

SR050 AB INT

SCHEDA TECNICA - SE050NT INT

2
2
2,7
31x31x23
24x24x39
not provided

SaharaNorma M

natural ceramic
  E27

 max 1x52w 
 from E to A++

1
1,1
2,1
28x28x53
not provided

Work in progress

  white ceramic
  GU10

 max 1x35w 
 from E to A++

1
0,75
1,25
40x18x18
equipped

Capodimonte

white ceramic
  GU10

 max 1x20w 
 from E to A++

1
1,8
3,6
41x41x31
not provided

Sherwood e Robin
white ceramic 

  E27
 max 1x70w 

 from E to A++
2
1,35
2,2
21x21x20
28x28x45
not provided

  white ceramic 
  E27

 max 1x53w 
 from E to A++

1
0,85
1,55
24x24x39
equipped

Ceraunavolta

  transparent glass 
  G9

 max 1x33w 
 from E to A++

1
1
1,65
24x24x39
equipped

Ceraunavolta

transparent glass 
  G9

 max 1x33w 
 from E to A++
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